
Nati Stanchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Lamborghini Davide (05/1197) 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 1

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 1

Govoni Claudio (05/1200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bergamini Alessandro (05/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 22 34 1,55

Lamborghini Davide 05/1197 22 18 0,82

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 6 11 1,83

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 18 11 0,61

Govoni Claudio 05/1200 6 8 1,33

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 10 6 0,60

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 10 4 0,40

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 18 3 0,17

Bergamini Alessandro 05/1381 8 1 0,12

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 8 1 0,12

Pub Number Ten

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lenghen Gabriel (05/716) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Ballini Simone (05/1325) 3 3 4 6 2 6 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0

Grandi Gianluca (05/990) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 4 6 4 8 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 2 0 0

Brambati Marcus Tommaso (05/690) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Savian Michele (01/1619) 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisi Luigi (05/1074) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Francesco (05/1326) 0 0 4 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lenghen Gabriel 05/716 20 52 2,60

Ballini Simone 05/1325 26 42 1,62

Grandi Gianluca 05/990 16 40 2,50

Giorgi Michele 05/679 21 39 1,86

Brambati Marcus 05/690 14 29 2,07

Savian Michele 01/1619 9 23 2,56

Penner Manuel 05/681 11 20 1,82

Lisi Luigi 05/1074 4 7 1,75

Giorgi Francesco 05/1326 7 4 0,57

Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 7 0 0

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 6 4 9

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 0 0 4 3 3 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 4

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0

Barattini Giovanni (05/769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 10 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Spina Giuseppe (05/772) 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 26 44 1,69

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 17 35 2,06

Franchi Patrik 05/775 31 35 1,13

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 16 32 2,00

Barattini Giovanni 05/769 50 18 0,36

Spina Giuseppe 05/772 14 15 1,07

Tonioli Davide 05/777 14 15 1,07



Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 7

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 8

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bacchi Luca (05/1081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 7 4 4 0 0

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 3

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pazzi Marco (05/1107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 32 79 2,47

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 25 58 2,32

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 25 42 1,68

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 10 21 2,10

Bacchi Luca 05/1081 15 19 1,27

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 5 15 3,00

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 6 10 1,67

Pazzi Marco 05/1107 8 8 1,00

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 2 6 3,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 8

Osti Barbara (05/732) 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Cazzoli Annamaria (05/761) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 32 60 1,88

Osti Barbara 05/732 20 20 1,00

Collini Isabella 05/774 12 18 1,50

Spiga Michela 05/733 12 17 1,42

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 12 12 1,00

Petrini Romana 05/734 10 11 1,10

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 18 9 0,50

Venturini Glenda 05/731 8 7 0,88

Cazzoli Annamaria 05/761 4 1 0,25


